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i ) 2017/6/8 8:20 - <0.01 SE 3.2
] 2017/8/8 8:30 — <0.01 SE 3.0
[l 2017/6/8 8:40 - <0.01 ESE 3.2
Farq 2017/8/8 8:50 — <0.01. SE 3.8
] i 2017/8/8 9:00 - <0.01 SE a4
74 Y 2017/8/8 8:10 - £0.01 SE 3.5
il ] 2017/8/8 9:20 - £0.01 - SE - 5.3
FETE] 2017/8/8 9:30 - £0.01 SE 4.5
i 2017/8/8 9:40 - <0.01 SE 3.9
FEPY 2017/8/8 9:50 — <0.01 SE 3.8
7 2017/8/8 10:00 - SE 42

<001
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#E.%% RFHREER %_aluo‘-hxbgrﬁﬁﬁwuswh) g/q
BEEE | MP-1| MP-2{ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP~7 | MP-8 gr?y?m(iz?m) TR
: {m/s)
30177877 1500 | 0.998 | 1560 | 1.036 | 1.849 | 1.300 | 0.528 | 0.065 | 0.885 | SSE |_10.3 E
2017/8/7 15:10 | 0.996 | 1.561 | 1.037 | 1.850 | 1.299 [ 0.509 |0.966 | 0.888 | SSE | 9.2 e
2017/8/7 15:20_| 0.999 | 1.567 | 1.034 | 1.852 | 1.300 | 0.530 | 0.964 |0.887 | SSE | 9.0 H
2017/8/7.15:30_|0.996 | 1.566 | 1.036 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.530 | 0.064 |0.886 | SSE | 86 3
2017/8/7 15:40 | 0.997 | 1.561 | 1.038 | 1.848 | 1.303 | 0.527.|0.966 |0.887 | SSE | 75 g
2017/8/7 1550 | 0.997 | 1.564 | 1.036 [ 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.529 |0.963 |0.887 | SSE | 8.7 -
2017/8/7 16:00_|0.997 | 1.565 | 1.037 |1.850 | 1.301 | 0.528 | 0.964 | 0.887 | S 74 &
2017/8/7 16:10 | 0.998 | 1.565 | 1.039 | 1849 | 1.303 | 0.529 | 0.963 | 0.887 | S 86 i
2017/8/7 16:20 | 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.035 | 1.852 | 1.302 | 0.527 |.0.965 | 0.886 | _S 7.9 I
2017/8/7 16:30_|0.998 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.851 | 1.303 | 0.526 | 0.066 | 0.886 | SSE | 8.2 i
2017/8/7 1640 | 0.998 | 1.563 | 1.036 | 1.852 | 1.303 | 0.529°| 0.966 | 0.6886 | SSE | 8.7 i
2017/8/7 16:50 | 0.999 | 1.564 | 1.035 [ 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.507 | 0.966 | 0.887 | SSE | 7.6 e
5017/8/7 17:00_| 0.997 | 1.566 | 1.035 | 1.852 | 1.302 | 0.528 | 0.965 | 0.885 | SSE | 56 i
2017/8/7 17:10_|0.996 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.851 | 1.299 | 0.528 | 0.965 | 0.884 | SSE | 7.7 3
2017/8/7 17:20_10.997 | 1.564 | 1.033 | 1.853 | 1.302 | 0.526 | 0.965 | 0.885 | SSE | 8.1 "
2017/8/7 17:30_|0.997 [1.565 | 1.035 | 1.849 | 1.300 | 0.527 | 0.964 | 0.886 | SSE | 6.9 %
2017/8/7 17:40 1 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.851 | 1.298 | 0.530 | 0.965 | 0.887 | SSE | 7.3 3
2017/8/7 17:50 [ 0.998 | 1.563 | 1.034 | 1.851 | 1.800_] 0.528 | 0.963 | 0.886 | SSE | 84 i
" 2017/8/7 18:00 | 0.997 | 1.562 | 1.035 | 1.851 |1.299 | 0.528 | 0.964 | 0.885 | SSE | 6.7 E
2017/8/7 18:10 | 0.997 | 1.566 |1.036 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.528 | 0.964 | 0.885 | SSE | 86
2017/8/7 18:20_|0.997 | 1.562 | 1.038 | 1.848 | 1.303 | 0.529 | 0.964 | 0.885 | SSE | 7.0 i
2017/8/7 18:30_| 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.849 | 1.299 | 0.529 | 0.964 | 0.887 | SSE | 6.0 o
T2017/8/7 1840 ] 0.995 | 1.564 | 1,033 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.529 | 0.966 | 0.887 | SE | 11.3 i
2017/8/7 1850 | 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.850 | 1.303 | 0.530 |.0.965 | 0.887 | . SE_|_10.2 i
2017/8/7 19:00 [0.994 | 1.567 | 1.035 | 1.849 | 1.299 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.886 | SSE | 9.1 "
2017/8/719.10_|0.895 | 1.565 | 1.039 | 1.848 | 1.301 | 0.530 | 0.965 | 0.887. | SSE | 9.4 g
3017/8/7 19:20 | 0.996 | 1.563 | 1.035 | 1.850 | 1.303 | 0.529 | 0.964 |0.885 | SSE | 9.0
2017/8/719:30_| 0.955 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.850 | 1.300 | 0.530 ] 0.963 | 0.886 | SSE | .. 9.3 5]
2017/8/7 19:40_| 0.967 [ 1.565 | 1037 | 1.848 | 1.301 | 0.530 | 0.964 [ 0.886 | SSE | 10.9 =
5017/8/7 1950 | 0.996 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.849 | 1.305 | 0.532 | 0.964 | 0.885 | SE | 106 "
2017/8/7 20:00 | 0.997 | 1.564 | 1.040 | 1.847 | 1.303 | 0.529 | 0.964 | 0.885 | SSE | 10.4 s
5017/8/7 20:10_|0.994 | 1.566 | 1.037 | 1.851 | 1.302 | 0.531 | 0.965 |0.885 | SE | 6.4 3
2017/8/7 20:20 | 0.995 | 1.563 | 1.035 | 1.850 | 1.302 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.886 | SE_| 6.0 )
5017/8/7 20:30_|0.996 | 1.566 | 1.040 | 1.849 | 1.298 | 0.530 | 0.965 | 0.885 | SE | 5.2 =
2017/8/7 20:40_| 0,992 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.850 | 1.302 | 0.530 | 0.954 [0.886 | SE | 8.8 "
5017/8/7 20:50 | 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.852 | 1.303 | 0.528 | 0.964 | 0.887 | SE | 9.1 4
2017/877 21:00 | 0.996 | 1.560 | 1,039 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.887 | _SE__|_ 8.7 i
2017/8/7 21:10_| 0.995 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.529 [0.963 | 0.886 | SE | 9.9 =
2017/8/7 21:20 | 0.996 | 1.566 | 1.037 | 1.851 | 1.301 | 0.530 | 0.966 10.886 | SE | 95 ®
2017/8/7 21:30_| 0.094 | 1.565 {1.036 | 1.848 | 1.300 | 0.530 | 0.063 | 0.885 | SE | 9.6 7
2017/8/7 21:40_10.994 | 1565 |1.037 | 1.852 | 1.302 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.887 | SE | 9.8 £
2017/8/7 2150 [0.994 | 1.565 | 1.035 | 1.849 | 1.298 | 0.529 | 0.963 | 0.886 | SE | 9.3 i
2017/8/7 22:00 | 0.994 | 1563 | 1.037 | 1.851 | 1.302 | 0.530 | 0.963 |0.886 | SE | 6.3 %
3017/8/7 2210 | 0.994 | 1.566 | 1.037 | 1.850 | 1.301 | 0.531 | 0.963 | 0.885 | SE | 10.2 :
2017/8/7 2220 1 0.997 | 1.564 | 1.040 | 1.850 | 1.298 | 0.530 ] 0.963 | 0.885 | SE | 9.7 =
2017/8/7 22:30 | 0,004 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.847 | 1.300 | 0.531 | 0.965 |0.886 | SE | 8.9 S
2017/8/7 22:40 | 0.995 | 1.565 | 1,038 | 1.850 | 1.800 | 0.559 |0.965 |0.887 | SE | 106 =
2017/8/7 22:50_|0.996 | 1.566 | 1.036 | 1.848 | 1.300 | 0,531 | 0.964 | 0.888 | ESE | 10.7 3
2017/8/7 23:00 0993 | 1563 |1.087 | 1.850 | 1.300 | 0.530 10.964 | 0.887 | SE | 10.5 [
2017/8/7 2310 | 0.996 | 1.563 | 1.039 | 1.850 | 1.301 | G.529 |0.963 | 0.887 | ESE | 10.7 =
2017/8/7 2320 | 0.994 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.649 | 1.299 | 0.531_|0.965 | 0.886 | ESE | 103 =
2017/8/7 23:30 0.995 | 1.566 | 1.038 | 1.849 11.297 [ 0530 |0.963 | 0.886 | SE | 11.3 =
5017/8/7 23:40 | 0.995 | 1.563 [1.037 | 1.846 | 1.300 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.686 | SE | 114 =
2017/8/7 2350 0.996 | 1.565 | 1.036 | 1.848 | 1.302 [ 0.529 | 0.064 {0.887 | SE | 116 )
"2017/878 0:00 | 0.995 | 1.561 | 1.038 | 1.851 | 1.206 | 0.531 | 0.965 |0.887 | SE | 12.2 i
9017/8/8 0:10 10,993 | 1.565 | 1.038 | 1.847 | 1.298 | 0.529 | 0.965 |0.886 | SE | 11.3 0
2017/8/8 0:20 | 0.993 | 1.564 | 1.035 | 1.849 | 1.208 | 0.530 [0.964 |0.887 | SE | 106 i
5017/8/8 0:30 | 0.992 | 1.560 | 1.036 | 1.850 | 1.298 | 0.531 |0.965 | 0.886 | SE__| 11.1 a2
9017/8/8 0:40 0,993 | 1.561 | 1.038 | 1.852 | 1.298 | 0.532 | 0.964 |0.885 | SE . |- 10.3. i
T5017/8/8 0:50 | 0.802 | 1562 | 1.038 | 1,850 | 1.298 | 0.530 | 0.065 |0.887 | SE | .10.7 o
2017/8/8 1:00 | 0.995 | 1.562.] 1.036 | 1.851 | 1.800 | 0.530 | 0.965 | 0.887 | SE | 9.6 w
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AE QR MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP~5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 e TR BLRY
2017/8/8 1:10 | 0.992 [ 1.560 [1.036 [1.851 {1.208 10529 |0.966 | 0.886 | SE 10.4 =
2017/8/8 1:20 [ 0.996 [ 1.563 [1.038 [1.851 [1.298 1 0.531 [0.963 [0.887 | SE 11.4 i
2017/8/8 1:30 10.995 [1.561 |1.039 [1.852 |1.300 | 0.532 [0.966 | 0.887 | SE 11.8° [
2017/8/8 1:40  10.995 | 1.563 [1.040 [1.851 [1.299 {0.531 [0.966 |0.887 | SE 12.1 [
2017/8/8 1:50 [ 0.994 |1.561 [1.036 [1.848 [ 1.299 | 0.531 | 0,965 | 0.887 | SE 12.4 i
2017/8/8 2.00- |0.894 1,563 [1.039 [1.852 [ 1.298 | 0.531 10.965 | 0.889 | SE 11.7 B
2017/8/8 2:10 [0.094 |1.540 {1.027 [1.837 | 1.278 | 0.526 [0.959 [0883 | S 8.0 5
2017/8/8 2:20 10.993 | 1.518 {1.013 |1.822 | 1.269 | 0.528 10,960 | 0,884 | SSE 7.2 H

| 2017/8/8 2:30 1 0.996 | 1.520 [1.014 |1.825 | 1.265 | 0.526 _{0.958 | 0.882 | SSE 7.8 H
2017/8/8 2:40  [0.982 [1.499 [1.004 [1.808 | 1.247 | 0.521 [0.951 |0.874 | SSE 7.1 5
2017/8/8 250 [0.969 [1.482 {0998 [1.7971 [1.241 | 0519 (0948 |[0873 ! S | 7.7 - E=
2017/8/8 3:.00 10945 11.478 10,996 |1.780 [1.238 | 0.519 {0.947 |0.872 | SSE 8.3 £
 2017/8/8 3:10 [ 0.935 [1.464 [0.990 |1.777 | 1.226 | 0517 {0942 | 0.867 | S 7.1 5
2017/8/8 3:20 10.038 | 1.453 [0.979 [1.754 | 1.204 | 0.510 10.931 |0.860 | SE 11.3 2
2017/8/8 2:30 | 0.912 [ 1404 [0.951 [1.711 [1.170 | 0.493 i 0.926 |[0.851 | SE 6.7 H
2017/8/8 3:40  [0.928 | 1.435 10.962 | 1.730 | 1.186 | 0.509 [0.929 | 0.855 | SE 10.3 &
2017/8/8 350 10.932 [1.437 [0.963 |1.724 11.177 | 0500 .| 0.926 | 0.855 | SE 6.6 EH
2017/8/8 4.00 10.934 [1:440 [0.968 |1.727 | 1.178 | 0511 10.927 10.853 | ESE 8.5 A
2017/8/8 410 | 0.933 [1.434 [0.968 |1.719 [ 1.160 | 0510 [0.922 [0.854 | ESE 12.0 "
2017/8/8 4:20 | 0.931 [1.439 [0.964 |1.719 [ 1.167 [ 0510 [0.921 | 0.852 | ESE 11.6 )
2017/8/8 430 [ 0922 |1.424 {0.957 [1.700 [ 1.145 1 0505 [0.913 [0.846 | ** Kok F5
2017/8/8 440 [0.916 | 1.415 10.949 | 1.696 | 1.140 | 0505 [0.012 [0.844 | ok F3
2017/8/8 450 [0.8917 [1.411 1 0.949 [1.694 | 1,124 [ 0.497 [0.911 [0.841 | SE 9.1 H
2017/8/8 5:00 (0,923 {1.421 [0.950 [1.701 [1.129 10506 [0.914 |0.844 | SE 128 A
2017/8/8 5:10 [ 0.937 | 1.438 10.962 [1.716 [ 1.145 1 0514 [0.920 [0.849 | SSE 11.9 g
2017/8/8 5:20 | 0,934 | 1.440 1 0.966 | 1.720 [ 1,148 | 0516 [0.920 [0.851 | SE 10.9 H
2017/8/8 5:30 | 0.926 [1.428 [0.957 [1.711 [1.138 { 0.515 [0.919 [0.851 [ SE 10.3 £
2017/8/8 5:40 [0.932 | 1.436 (0962 |1.712 | 1.141 | 0517 [0.919 ] 0.850 | SE 11.6 "
2017/8/8 5:50 |0.827 | 1.433 (0961 [1.714 | 1.138 | 0.516 | 0.916 [0.848 | ** ok B
2017/8/8 6:00 | 0.906 [1.411 [0.951 [1.703 | 1.131 | 0.513 [0.914 {0844 | SE 10.0 H
2017/8/8 6:10 [ 0.820 [ 1.426 [0.956 [ 1.714 [1.139 [ 0517 |0.019 10.84% | SE 10.9 g
2017/8/8 6:20 [ 0.930 [1.439 [0.962 [1.723 | 1.146 | 0.517 [0.920 | 0.854 | SE 11.8 B3
2017/8/8 6:30 | 0.933 [1.444 |0.963 [1.730 [1.149 | 0519 | 0.923 [0.855 | ESE 11.6 &
- 2017/8/8 6:40 10936 |1.447 |0.964 [1.735 {1.151 | 0.519 [0.926 | 0.853 | SE 13.3 H
2017/8/8 650 10.936 | 1.447 [0.966 [1.740 [1.153 1 0.518 [0.925 | 0.856 | SE 12.7 -
2017/8/8 700 10.935 [1.449 [0.965 |1.740 [1.150 { 0,520 [{0.925 |0.855 | SE 135 A
2017/8/8 7.10 10938 | 1.44% [0.966 [1.743 [1.154 [ 0.516 [0.927 [0.856 | - SE 135 "
2017/8/8 7:20 :{0.930 | 1.448 [0.968 1742 [1.151 | 0518 [0.925 | 0.858 [ SE 14.1 H
2017/8/8 7:30 | 0.937 | 1.450 [0.967 [1.746 [ 1.154 | 0.516 | 0.926 [0.857 | SE 13.2 ]
2017/8/8 7:40. 10.935 | 1.452 ]0.966 |1.747 [1.157 [ 0517 [0.927 {0857 | SE 12.8 3]
2017/8/8 750 10.938 [1.451 | 0.965 {1.747 [1.154 | 0.516 [0.928 {0.858 | SE 12.8 i
2017/8/8 8:00 {0.937 [1.451 [0.966 {1.750 [1.158 [ 0515 |0.929 10.858 | SE 11.6 =
2017/8/8 8:10 [0.938 |1.453 | 0.965 | 1.749 [1.162 [0.514 | 0.920 | 0.860 | ESE 11.7 i
2017/8/8 8:20 | 0.938 {1.455 | 0.967 [ 1.753 [1.163 [ 0515 (0929 |0.861 | ESE 11.9 i
2017/8/8 8:30 | 0.939 {1.453 | 0.967 1 1.752 {1.163 | 0.513 [0.830 | 0.860 | ESE 12.2 HE
. 2017/8/88:40 (0939 11.453 |0.967 j1.757 [1.167 1 0.512 |0.931 | 0858 | SE 11.4: i
2017/8/8 8:50 | 0938 [1.458 | 0.968 | 1.756 | 1.166 | 0.512 | 0.930 | 0.860 | SE 11.3 i
2017/8/8 9:00 |0.939 | 1.460 [0.969 | 1.755 [ 1,168 [ 0.514./0.931 [ 0.860 | ESE 11.6 5
2017/8/8 9:10 | 0.940 {1.458 | 0.970 [1.757 | 1.167 [ 0512 [0.933 [0.860 [~ SE 12.5 g
2017/8/8 9:20 | 0940 {1.458 |0.968 | 1.7590 [ 1.170 | 0.513 0932 [ 0.861 [ SE 13.0 =
9017/8/8 9:30 | 0.940 [ 1.461 | 0.971 [1.756 | 1.173 | 0.514 |[0.934 [0.861 | SE 12.1 %
2017/8/8 9:40 0842 [1.460 (0973 [1.757 | 1.174 | 0.514 |0.933 [ 0.859 | SE 12.2 &,
2017/8/8 9:50 | 0.842 | 1.462 {0973 [1.759 [ 1.175 | 0516 |0.934 {0861 | SE 12.4 i
2017/8/8 10:00 [0.842 |[1.462 [0.972 [1.761 | 1.174 0.934 10861 | SE 127 i

wEIEO AETEERAT
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7017/877 16:00 0.016 1 1
2017/8/7 15:30 0.016 i i
2017/8/7 16:00 0.016 1 ]
2017/8/7 16:30 0.016 1 1
2017/8/7 11-00 0,016 1 i
2017/8/7 17:30 0.016 1 1
2017/8/7 18:00 0,016 i 1
2017/8/7 18:30 0.016 i 1
2017/8/7 19:00 0,016 i 1
2017/8/7 19:30 0.0186 1 1
2017/8/7 20:00 0,016 i 1
2017/8/7 20:30 0.016 1 i
2017/8/7 21:00 0.018 i 1
2017/8/7 21:30 0.016 i 1
2017/8/7 22:00 " 0016 1 1
2017/8/7 92:30 0.016 1 1
2017/8/7 23:00 6.016 1 i
3017/8/7 23:30 -0.016 i 1
2017/8/8 0:00 0.016 1 i
2017/8/8 0:30 0.016 i 1
2017/8/8 1:00 0.016 [ i
2017/8/8 1:30 0,016 ] 1
2017/8/8 2:00 0.016 1 1
2017/8/8 2:30 0,018 ] 1 -
2017/8/8 3:00 0.016 i 1
2017/8/8 3:30 0.015 1 i
2017/8/8 4:00 0.015 i 1
2017/8/8 4:30 0,015 1 1
9017/8/8 5:00 0.015 1 1
2017/8/8 5:30 0.015 1 i
2011/8/8 6:00 0.015 ] 1
2017/8/8 6:30 0.015 1 i
2017/8/8 7.00 0.016 ] 1
2017/8/8 7:30 - 0.016 1 i
2017/8/8 8:00 0.016 1 [
2017/8/8 8:30 0.016 ] ]
2017/8/8 9:00 0.016 1 1
2017/8/8 9:30 0.016 1 1
2017/8/8 10:00 0,016 i 1

al
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